Wicklow County Council
Mobile Library 2025

10.10 - 10.55
11.35 - 12.00
12.10 - 12.50
2.00- 230
2.40- 3.10

Ballycoog
Knockananna
Rathcoyle
Rathdangan
Kiltegan

Tue 7 Jan

Tue 21 Jan

Tue 4Feb

Tue 18 Feb

Tue 4 March

Tue 18 March

Tue 1 April

Tue 15 April

Tue 29 April

Tue 13 May

Tue 27 May

Tue 10 June

Tue 24 June

Tue 8July = symmerschedule
Tue 22 July * Jul/Aug - please check
Tue 5 Aug * Wicklow.ie for Stop
Tue 19 Aug * Changes and Summer
Tue 2Sep evenis on Mobile Library
Tue 16 Sep

Tue 30 Sep

Tue 14 Oct

Tue 28 Oct

Tue 11 Nov

Tue 25 Nov

Tue 9 Dec

Renew or request items online
log on to www.wicklow.ie
or contact staff on (087) 9135229

Free online access to ebooks,
languages, magazines, downloadable
audiobooks, newspapers from across

the world and more!

Wicklow County Council
Mobile Library 2025

11.00 - 12.00
12.15 - 12.45
2.10- 245
3.00- 3.30

Grangecon
Stratford
Donaghmore
Donard

Wed 8 Jan
Wed 22 Jan
Wed 5Feb
Wed 19 Feb
Wed 5 March
Wed 19 March
Wed 2 April
Wed 16 April
Wed 30 April
Wed 14 May
Wed 28 May
Wed 11 June
Wed 25 June

Wed 9 July * symmer schedule
Wed 23 July « Jul/Aug - please check
Wed 6 Aug * wickiow.ie for Stop
Wed 20 Aug * changes and Summer

Wed 33ep events on Mobile Library
Wed 17 Sep

Wed 1 Oct
Wed 15 Oct
Wed 29 Oct
Wed 12 Nov
Wed 26 Nov
Wed 10 Dec

Renew or request items online
log on io www.wickiow.ie
or contact staff on (087) 9135229

Free online access to ebooks,
languages, magazines, downloadable
audiobooks, newspapers from across
the world and more!

i

Wicklow County Council
Mobile Library 2025

Roundwood preschool 9.40 - 9.55
Roundwood 10.00 - 11.15
Annamoe 11.30 - 12.00
Laragh 12.15 - 12.50
Roundwood 210- 4.30

Thur 9 Jan
Thur 23 Jan
Thur 6 Feb
Thur 20 Feb
Thur 6 March
Thur 20 March
Thur 3 April
Thur 17 April
Thur 1 May
Thur 15 May
Thur 29 May
Thur 12 June
Thur 26 June

Thur 10 July * symmer schedule

Thur 24 July = jyj/Aug - please check
Thur 7 Aug * wickiow.ie for Stop
Thur 21 Aug * Changes and Summer

Thur 4Sep cvents on Mobile Library
Thur 18 Sep

Thur 2 Oct
Thur 16 Oct
Thur 30 Oct
Thur 13 Nov
Thur 27 Nov
Thur 11 Dec
Renew or request items online

log on to www.wicklow.ie
or contact staff on (087) 9135229

Free online access to ebooks,
languages, magazines, downloadable
audiobooks, newspapers from across

the world and more!

Wickiow County Council
Mobile Library 2025

10.00 - 10.15
10.20 - 11.00
11.15 - 12.10
1235- 1.15
3.00- 3.40
3.50 - 4.30

Redcross Montessori
Redcross

Barndarrig

Brittas Bay
Newcastle Hosp
Newtown

Fri 10 Jan

Fri 24 Jan

Fri 7 Feb

Fri 21 Feb

Fri 7 March
Fri 21 March
Fri 4 April
MON 14 APRIL
Fri 2 May
Fri 16 May
Fri 30 May
Fri 13 June
Fri 27 June
Fri 11 July
Fri 25 July
Fri 8 Aug
Fri 22 Aug
Fri 5 Sep
Fri 19 Sep
Fri 3 Oct
Fri 17 Oct
Fri 31 Oct
Fri 14 Nov
Fri 28 Nov
Fri 12 Dec

* Summer schedule

* Jul/Aug - please check

* Wicklow.ie for Stop

* Changes and Summer
events on Mobile Library

Renew or request items online
iog on fo www.wicklow.ie
or contfact stait on (087) 9135229

Free online access 1o ebooks.
languages, magazines, downloadable
audiobooks, newspapers from across

the world and more!



